ALP2800TLSPECSHEET      | P1
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES

Model
ALP2800TL
STANDARD ORDERING CODE (CHANNEL)
Length Lens
48
48”
96
96”
FR
Frosted
NOTE: Custom color finishes require
powder coating. Allow 7 days
lead time.
EX:
ALP2800TL-48-FR
ALP2800TL
1.5” Aperture Trimless LED Profile
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ALP2800TLSPECSHEET      | P3
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP2800TL-EC |  END CAP
(sold separately)
ALP2000TL-STB |  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
(sold separately)
ALP2000TL-L90 |  INTERNAL  CONNECTOR
(sold separately)
ALP2000TL-INB |  INTERNAL  CONNECTOR
(sold separately)
ALP2800TL
1.5” Aperture Trimless LED Profile
A R C H I T E C T U R A L